Board Meeting Dates

February 2022- January 2023

Date | Location

Tuesday, February 22 Hancock Co. Board of Education
Thursday, March24t Hancock Co. Board of Education
Thursday, April 28™ Hancock Co. Board of Education
Tuesday, May 24t Hancock Co. Board of Education
Thursday, June 23™ Hancock Co. Board of Education

Thursday, July 28 HCHS (Retiree Recognition)
Thursday, August 25 Hancock Co. Board of Education
Thursday, September 22" Hancock Co. Board of Education
Thursday, October 27 Hancock Co. Board of Education
Thursday, November 17 Hancock Co. Board of Education
Thursday, December 15 Hancock Co. Board of Education

Thursday, January 26 Hancock Co. Board of Education



